
 

HOMELESS EDUCATION LIAISONS  
Sacramento County 

For other county liaisons, visit https://www.cde.ca.gov/sp/hs/ 

SCHOOL DISTRICT  EDUCATION 
LIAISON 

PHONE   FAX E-MAIL 

Arcohe Union School 
District  

 Troy Miller 
  (209) 748-2313 (209) 748-5798 miller@arcohe.net 

 
Center Joint Unified 
School District   Ryan Miranda  (916) 338-6387 

(916) 339-4632 (916) 338-6383 rmiranda@centerusd.org 

Elk Grove Unified 
School District  Tami Silvera 

 
(916) 686-7568,  

ext. 67210 
(916) 686-7596 tsilvera@egusd.net 

Elverta Joint School 
District   Sue Wyllie (916) 991-2244 (916) 991-0271 swyllie@ejesd.net 

Folsom Cordova Unified 
School District  

 Dr. Iyuanna Pease  
 
 Marjorie Diaz 

(916) 294-9000 
ext. 104635 

(916) 294-9090 
ext. 610344 

(916) 294-9020 
 

No fax 

ipease@fcusd.org 
 

mdiaz@fcusd.org 
 

Galt Joint Union Elem. 
School District   Jane Kinner (209) 744-5200 

 ext. 1501 (209) 744-4553 jkinner@galt.k12.ca.us 
 

Galt Joint Union High 
School District   Sonya Powaser  (209) 744-5311 (209) 745-0881 spowaser@GHSD.k12.ca.us 

Natomas Unified School 
District  Shayla Allen (916) 206-5647 (916) 567-5413 sallen@natomasunified.org 

 

River Delta Unified 
School District   Jialing Chen (707) 416-9852 (707) 374-2901 

 
jchen@rdusd.org 

 

Robla School District   Janet Horowitz (916) 649-5248 (916) 992-0308 
 

jhorowitz@robla.k12.ca.us 
 

Sacramento City Unified 
School District   Monica McRho  

 
(916) 277-6892 

 
No fax monicamc@scusd.edu 

 

Sacramento County 
Office of Education  Tara Turrentine (916) 228-2542 (916) 228-2676 

 
tturrentine@scoe.net 

 

San Juan Unified School 
District  

 Victoria Rochester 
 
 Heather Smith 
 Lucia Rodriguez 
 Johnny Whitmore 
 Maria Godoy 
 Mariela Silva 

(916) 979-8604 
 

(916) 979-8879 
(916) 979-8878 
(916) 979-8874 
(916) 979-8781 
(916) 979-8736 

(916) 979-8977 

victoria.rochester@sanjuan.edu 
 

heather.smith@sanjuan.edu 
lucia.rodriguez@sanjuan.edu 

johnny.whitmore@sanjuan.edu 
maria.godoy@sanjuan.edu 
mariela.silva@sanjuan.edu 

Twin Rivers Unified 
School District 

 
 Takendra White 
 Darrin Greer 
 

(916) 566-1615 No fax 

 
takendra.white@twinriversusd.org 

darrin.greer@twinriversusd.org 
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